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Pee Wee
Name Horse's Name Time
Brystol Bailey Dusty (3pm) 16.89

Shayla Schneider Phoebe (7pm) 23.332

Open 4D 1st Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 Amanda Marriott French Mia If You Can "Mia" 13.992 $223.80)

2 Emery Raxter King Doc Bar Leo "Nico" 14.113 $186.49)

3 Deanna Nelson A Biankus Breeze "Murphy" 14.299 $149.19)

4 Cindy Westlund ElectricGunsASmokin "Vinny" 14.311 $111.89)

5 Amanda Marriott Eddies Claim Ta Fame 14.36 $74.59)

6 Jessica Gilbert Cowboy Swagger 14.406

Division II
1 Brooke Alsup Fierce Features 14.608 $201.42)

2 Jacque Schumachar Shortcake 14.609 $167.83)

3 Niki Davila Checkie Check "Mya" 14.611 $134.27)

4 Amanda Burnette Mobilin Ta Fame 14.628 $100.70)

5 Shanna Schneider French Streakin Pistol 14.678 $67.13)

6 Bailey Lindberg Ellie 14.683

7 Alyssa Low Lexus 14.691

8 Emma Belcher Lucky Rose "Rosie" 14.711

9 Stephanie Chike Kiss My Honey Buns 14.758

10 Brandy Bailey LF Smooth Like Skippy 14.783

Bailey Davis BQH Dual Fancy 14.863

Milana Meduri Spud 14.913

Katelyn Schoen Miss Bullywood "Reba" 14.936

Rachel Brubaker Disco In Dallas 37 14.961

Amberleigh Moore Ima Dark Gem 14.981

Division III
1 Mikayla Wacker Mighty Dazzlin Doll 14.996 $171.59)

2 Sandee Foster-Yanez Jet In On Honor "Indy" 15.002 $142.97)

3 Amanda Marriott Arrow 15.06 $114.37)

4 Melissa Roll Linken 15.092 $85.78)

5 Tammy Brusch December Moon 15.111 $57.18)

6 Alexa Wacker Star Warrior 15.155

7 Brianna Walker TiviosSweetSeduction 15.171

8 Isabelle Hefley SX Lea Leo Drift 15.174

9 Courtney Berreth Winridge Sierra 15.234

10 Andrea Saracco Platinum Reggie 15.265

Braelee Borden Dirty Vegas 15.277

Tasha Ballstaedt Tivios Black Moon Rising "Moon" 15.346

Raelynn Billinghurst Slam Down Sally 15.35

Alyssa Low Rodeo Short Goes 15.354

Caylee Teeters Peppers Last Dude "Chex" 15.356

Amanda Marriott Roanie 15.374

Kortni Kirby Rokco 15.382

Linnea Foster Zukow 15.484

Division IV



1 Kaya Miller Flare Of Surprise 15.493 $149.22)

2 Sariana Casas Dandee DocBar 15.525 $124.32)

3 Cassandra Schrunk Jane 15.644 $99.45)

4 Hailey Ferris THR HighIWannaBeOn 15.699 $74.59)

5 Chelsea Waible Roll My Share 15.802 $49.72)

6 Paige Waible WEC Doc Bar 15.816

7 Kim Stagner HQH Tuck N Chex 15.874

8 Payton Waible CPW Bad And Boujee 15.884

9 Niki Davila Skippin N Win N "Blitz"  - BIF 15.97

10 Jade Ballstaedt Easy Ride 16.023

Shelby Dunbar Sheza Dun Girl 16.091

Zoey Dean Iris 16.176

Katie Habeck Shiloh Rose (7pm) 16.325

Zoie Furrow Rockstar (7pm) 16.332

Winter Palmateer Dominant Brennas Kid 16.439

Lissa Vanderzanden CantQuestionMyFame 16.628

Alexis Cunningham RCA Ikes Lil Chey 16.779

Halle Johnson Mach Won 17.118

Marie Ellis BR Roman Star 17.755

Lynzy Bryant Tag 17.966

Sarah Schoen No Apology Here "Jazz" 18.693

Lauren Jacobs High Brows Chicken no time

Bobbi Aldrich A Keystone Fire no time

KT Boyd Docs Smokin Tuf Bugs no time

Jessica Gilbert Myte Star Reflection no time

Ava Martin VS Ima SixShooter no time

Shelby Lund Mahogany Breeze no time

Joslyn Lewis Hope no time

Madisen Dunn Docs Starlike Dixie no time

Keirsten Miller CP Dark Knight no time

Maddie Pomeroy Sheez Sucha Diva no time

Open 4D 2nd Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 Amanda Marriott French Mia If You Can "Mia" 13.992 $109.44)

2 Emery Raxter King Doc Bar Leo "Nico" 14.113 $95.76)

3 Deanna Nelson A Biankus Breeze "Murphy" 14.299 $68.40)

4 Cindy Westlund ElectricGunsASmokin "Vinny" 14.311

5 Jessica Gilbert Cowboy Swagger 14.406

Division II
1 Niki Davila Checkie Check "Mya" 14.611 $98.50)

2 Shanna Schneider French Streakin Pistol 14.678 $86.18)

3 Emma Belcher Lucky Rose "Rosie" 14.711 $61.56)

4 Stephanie Chike Kiss My Honey Buns 14.758

5 Brandy Bailey LF Smooth Like Skippy 14.783

6 Milana Meduri Spud 14.913

7 Katelyn Schoen Miss Bullywood "Reba" 14.936

8 Rachel Brubaker Disco In Dallas 37 14.961

Division III
1 Mikayla Wacker Mighty Dazzlin Doll 14.996 $83.92)

2 Sandee Foster-Yanez Jet In On Honor "Indy" 15.002 $73.41)

3 Alexa Wacker Star Warrior 15.155 $52.43)



4 Brianna Walker TiviosSweetSeduction 15.171

5 Courtney Berreth Winridge Sierra 15.234

6 Braelee Borden Dirty Vegas 15.277

7 Tasha Ballstaedt Tivios Black Moon Rising "Moon" 15.346

8 Caylee Teeters Peppers Last Dude "Chex" 15.356

9 Linnea Foster Zukow 15.484

Division IV
1 Cassandra Schrunk Jane 15.644 $72.98)

2 Niki Davila Skippin N Win N "Blitz"  - BIF 15.97 $63.83)

3 Jade Ballstaedt Easy Ride 16.023 $45.59)

4 Zoey Dean Iris 16.176

5 Zoie Furrow Rockstar (7pm) 16.332

Ava Martin VS Ima SixShooter no time

Jessica Gilbert Myte Star Reflection no time

Senior 1st Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 Deanna Nelson A Biankus Breeze "Murphy" 14.299 $17.50)

Senior 2nd Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 Deanna Nelson A Biankus Breeze "Murphy" 14.299 $17.50)

Youth 1st Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 Emma Belcher Lucky Rose "Rosie" 14.711 $56.71)

2 Milana Meduri Spud 14.913 $37.79)

Katelyn Schoen Miss Bullywood "Reba" 14.936

Isabelle Hefley SX Lea Leo Drift 15.174

Division II
1 Ava Martin VS Ima SixShooter 15.276 $51.03)

2 Braelee Borden Dirty Vegas 15.277 $34.02)

Raelynn Billinghurst Slam Down Sally 15.35

Caylee Teeters Peppers Last Dude "Chex" 15.356

Kaya Miller Flare Of Surprise 15.493

Rene Haltiner Hollidays Sugar Babe (7pm) 15.542

Division III
1 Shelby Dunbar Sheza Dun Girl 16.091 $43.48)

2 Milana Meduri Hennessy (3pm) 16.152 $28.97)

Division IV
1 Evelyn Grzemkowski Dusty (7pm) 16.925 $37.80)

2 Addison Heinemann Hankerin To Be Tuff (3pm) 17.679 $25.20)

Zoie Furrow Rockstar (7pm) 17.902

Lane Hartman Mae (7pm) 20.398

Cerena Teeters TLS Gossip Girl (5pm) 22.146

Gabby Hartman Kaycee (7pm) no time

Youth 2nd Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 Emma Belcher Lucky Rose "Rosie" 14.711 $42.00)

Milana Meduri Spud 14.913



Katelyn Schoen Miss Bullywood "Reba" 14.936

Division II
1 Braelee Borden Dirty Vegas 15.277 $37.80)

Caylee Teeters Peppers Last Dude "Chex" 15.356

Division III
1 Milana Meduri Hennessy (3pm) 16.152 $32.20)

Zoey Dean Iris 16.176

Division IV
1 Zoie Furrow Rockstar (7pm) 17.902 $28.00)

Novice 4D 1st Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 Kaya Miller Flare Of Surprise 15.493 $57.76)

Sariana Casas Dandee DocBar 15.525

Payton Waible CPW Bad And Boujee 15.884

Division II
1 Breonna Lindberg Payday (3pm) 16.065 $51.97)

Madalyn Meuser Bella Mia (7pm) 16.171

Winter Palmateer Dominant Brennas Kid 16.439

Division III
1 Katie Habeck Shiloh Rose (7pm) 16.549 $44.27)

Lissa Vanderzanden CantQuestionMyFame 16.628

Division IV
1 Mallory Dean Sangria (7pm) 18.308 $38.50)

Maddie Pomeroy Sheez Sucha Diva no time

Addison Heinemann Hankerin To Be Tuff (3pm) no time

Novice 4D 2nd Race

No entries

OBRA Open 1st Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 Niki Davila Checkie Check "Mya" 14.611 $56.00)

2 Shanna Schneider French Streakin Pistol 14.678 $49.00)

3 Katelyn Schoen Miss Bullywood "Reba" 14.936 $35.00)

4 Rachel Brubaker Disco In Dallas 37 14.961

5 Sandee Foster-Yanez Jet In On Honor "Indy" 15.002

6 Tammy Brusch December Moon 15.111

7 Linnea Foster Zukow 15.484

8 Cassandra Schrunk Jane 15.644

OBRA Open 2nd Race

No entries

OBRA 3500 1st Race

moved up to Open 1st Race

OBRA 3500 2nd Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 Niki Davila Checkie Check "Mya" 14.611 $49.01)

2 Shanna Schneider French Streakin Pistol 14.678 $42.87)

3 Katelyn Schoen Miss Bullywood "Reba" 14.936 $30.62)



Rachel Brubaker Disco In Dallas 37 14.961

Sandee Foster-Yanez Jet In On Honor "Indy" 15.002

Linnea Foster Zukow 15.484

Cassandra Schrunk Jane 15.644

OBRA 1000 1st Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 Amanda Marriott French Mia If You Can "Mia" 13.992 $52.50)

2 Emma Belcher Lucky Rose "Rosie" 14.711

3 Brandy Bailey LF Smooth Like Skippy 14.783

OBRA 1000 2nd Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 Amanda Marriott French Mia If You Can "Mia" 13.992 $52.50)

2 Emma Belcher Lucky Rose "Rosie" 14.711

3 Brandy Bailey LF Smooth Like Skippy 14.783

OBRA 500 1st Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 Kim Stagner HQH Tuck N Chex 15.874 $42.00)

2 Sandee Foster-Yanez Juno Know Biankus "Doc"  (3pm) 17.12 $28.00)

3 Courtney Tatum Dash N Wagon "Odin"  (5pm) 18.744

4 Sandee Foster-Yanez Inherit The Grace "Grace"  (3pm) 19.667

OBRA 500 2nd Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 Kim Stagner HQH Tuck N Chex 15.874 $42.00)

2 Sandee Foster-Yanez Juno Know Biankus "Doc"  (3pm) 17.12 $28.00)

3 Courtney Tatum Dash N Wagon "Odin"  (5pm) 18.744

4 Sandee Foster-Yanez Inherit The Grace "Grace"  (3pm) 19.667


